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Entér: Gender Team Rankings

EVENTS

Team
Loughborough Uni
Bath

Oxford

Leeds Met Carnegie
Stirling Uni
Cambridge Uni
Durham Uni
Birmingham
Warwick
Manchester
Bristol Uni
Southampton Uni
East Anglia
Loughborough Uni
Stirling Uni
Durham Uni

Leeds Met Carnegie
Bath

Swansea
Birmingham
Cambridge Uni
Oxford

Bristol Uni
Manchester
Aberdeen
Imperial College London
Nottingham
Dundee
Southampton Uni
Warwick

Kings College London

02 May 2010
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Team Time

3:51
4:02
4:12
4:13
4:20
4:28
4:31
4:31
4:35
4:37
4:49
4:57
5:22
3:17
3:22
3:26
3:34
el
3:40
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:54
3:56
4:01
4:02
4:05
4:08
4:10
4:12
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Team Gender Team Time

Lancaster University M 4:18
East Anglia M 4:25
De Montford Uni M 4:33
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